
Change Order Proposal Log

Sort by Status

Required ApprovedRequestedDescription InitiatedCE #AR # DeltaApprovedSubmitted

Approved

CCD#149 - T&M - Free Throw Lines at the Gyms 7/20/2015 7/27/2015 $2,180 $0 378 0599  25 

CCD#150 T&M - Repair Cords on OFOI Equipment 8/3/2015 8/10/2015 $556 $0 380 0601  11 

CCD#151 T&M - Wall Projector in Culinary Arts 8/5/2015 8/12/2015 $4,190 $0 381 0602  9 

CCD#152 T&M - Electrical Switch Covers 7/28/2015 8/4/2015 $1,445 $0 382 0603  17 

CCD#158/COP#086 - Acoustical Wall Panels at Band Room 7/31/2015 8/7/2015 $15,320 $0 8/5/2015386 0610  2 

CCD#157/Robinson Road - City of Woodland Modifications 7/21/2015 7/28/2015 $8,585 $0 389 0614  24 

COP#088 - Dike Access Road Light Pole 8/13/2015 8/20/2015 $1,639 $0 391 0621  1 

$0.00 $33,915.00 

Notified

COP#090 - Rewire for Remaining Classroom Screens 8/6/2015 8/13/2015 $10,000 $0 393 0625  8 

$0.00 $10,000.00 

Rejected

RFI#027 Mast Jib Crane 2/4/2014 2/11/20142/4/2014 $10,812 $0 006 0024  556 

Unit Rate Adjustment and Reconciliation 7/21/2014 7/28/20147/21/2014 ($107,685) $0 016 0031  389 

RFI#0075 CMU Size at Auxiliary Gym 2/10/2014 2/20/20142/10/2014 $29,772 $0 031 0067  547 

RFI#0211 Grandstand Snow Loads 4/29/2014 5/6/20145/14/2014 $150,842 $0 075 0128  472 

RFI#0386 Grandstand Canopy Connection 8/29/2014 9/5/201410/13/2014 $1,730 $0 138 0221  350 

RFI#0366 Open Wall Cavity - Rake Conditions 3 & 7 / A4.11 7/28/2014 8/4/20148/5/2014 $0 $0 139 0222  382 

RFI#0509 HM Frames at Vertical Lift Doors 9/23/2014 9/30/201410/2/2014 $2,868 $0 191 0291  325 

RFI#0522 Trolley Beam and Opening Location 1/6/2015 1/13/20151/6/2015 $12,444 $0 205 0315  220 

RFI#681 - Projector Screen Attachment Details 1/19/2015 1/26/2015 $2,808 $0 265 0406  207 

RFI#690 - Indoor batting cage 2/2/2015 2/9/2015 $10,246 $0 269 0412  193 

kelley.wilson
Highlight



Change Order Proposal Log

Sort by Status

Required ApprovedRequestedDescription InitiatedCE #AR # DeltaApprovedSubmitted

RFI#755 - Boiler Flue Curb Detail 3/6/2015 3/13/2015 $8,755 $0 305 0459  161 

RFI#743 - MDF room racks 3/10/2015 3/17/20153/31/2015 $14,104 $0 309 0463  157 

RFI#759 - Relays for FSD circuits 3/19/2015 3/26/2015 $4,058 $0 323 0480  148 

RFI#760 - IR Type Not Defined 3/19/2015 3/26/20153/31/2015 $3,930 $0 324 0481  148 

RFI#756.0001 - Cable Lengths for IDF room 2700 4/6/2015 4/13/20154/6/2015 $12,260 $0 328 0489  130 

RFI#802 - FRP at the kitchen and scullery area 4/17/2015 4/24/2015 $21,712 $0 338 0514  119 

$0.00 $178,655.92 

Released

CCD#156/COP#076 - Stain Concrete Wall at Stage 6/3/2015 6/10/2015 $6,436 $0 362 0572  72 

$0.00 $6,436.00 

Submitted

COP#089 - Rewire for Interactive Screens 8/13/2015 8/20/2015 $6,125 $0 392 0623  1 

CCD#159 - Added Irrigation at Front Lawn 8/18/2015 8/25/2015 $5,875 $0 395 0629 (4)

$0.00 $12,000.00 

 Grand Totals: $241,007 $0 

kelley.wilson
Highlight


